UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XCY 1kV Cable
APPLICATION
The NA2XCY cable is suitable for installation in ground, indoors,
cable trunking and outdoors. Screened to provide EMC
protection, it is used for power distribution in industrial

elandcables.com | NA2XCY 1kV Cable
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA OF
SCREEN
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
C5N01025 1 25 16 15.5 400
C5N01035 1 35 16 16.5 450
C5N01050 1 50 25 18.5 600
C5N01070 1 70 35 20 750
C5N01095 1 95 50 23 1000
C5N01120 1 120 70 25 1300
C5N01150 1 150 70 27 1400
C5N01185 1 185 95 29.5 1800
C5N01240 1 240 120 33 2200
C5N03025 3 25 16 24 800
C5N03035 3 35 16 26.5 1000
C5N03050 3 50 25 30.5 1350
C5N03070 3 70 35 35 1850
C5N03095 3 95 50 39.5 2350
C5N03120 3 120 70 43 2950
C5N03150 3 150 70 48.5 3600
C5N03185 3 185 95 53 4450
C5N03240 3 240 120 59.5 5600
C5N03300 3 300 150 65.5 6850
C5N03400 3 400 185 74.5 8850
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELAND PART NO. NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2